	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please p number (show	orint this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit on below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H18000204448 3)))
	H1800020444€3ABC+ Thit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	H180002044483ABC+

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1	ه معر ا
Certified Copy 1	ŢŦ
	ļ
11 5 555 Page Count 03	
Estimated Charge \$155.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

r

•

Help B FIGUEROA JUL 1 6 2018

-,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

VIVSOFT TECHNOLOGIES LLC

1	VIVSOFT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
1.	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	(Halle of Forbigh Chanton Labrary Company, mail and de Chanton Directory

(If san	to unresidable, cator alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The site	emate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC
2	Virginia	3.	45-3065282
<u>, - 1</u>	Jariadiction ander the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)
4	(Deto first transacted business in Planka, if prior to (See sections 603,0904 & 603,0905, P.S. to determi	registration.)	
	•••••		
5	20130. Lakeview Center Plaza. (Street Address of Principal Office)	6	23390, Higbee Lane (Mailing Address)
	Suite 400, Ashburn, VA - 20147	_	Ashburn, VA - 20148
<u> </u>			
-		-	

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	
Office Address:	515 E Park Ave., 2nd Fl	
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>
	(City)	(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Delanic Case, asst. sec. asi (Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address;	THE OF CAPACITY		
Descident/CRO	Navin Gunalan		<u> </u>	
President/CEO	23390, Highee Lane			_
	Ashburn, VA - 20148		P =	_
			ا ب جين	
				,
				_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
(Use attachments if necessary)			<u> </u>	
(CSC atmentioned if neocodary)			co	

٩

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 5 Nove Paration
 Sugnature of an authorized person
NAVIN GUNALAN

Typed or printed name of signed

rice Norma and Addedite





State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That VivSoft Technologies LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is August 19, 2011; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: July 13, 2018

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission